
$2,454.92

$844.08

$8,218.82

Ward Six Linton Delainey

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$5,081.65Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$11,517.82Subtotal

Total $16,599.47



$459.60

$812.80

$1,065.06

Ward Six Linton Delainey

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$460.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,337.46Subtotal

Total $2,797.46

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-31-18 January cellular phone and tablet  49.93

02-28-18 February cellular phone and tablet  52.51

03-31-18 March cellular phone and tablet  81.69

 184.13Cellular Total

Membership Fees

12-22-17 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce annual membership  27.78

 27.78Membership Fees Total

Office Phone

01-31-18 January office phone  9.18

02-28-18 February office phone  8.97

03-31-18 March office phone  8.89

 27.04Office Phone Total

Other

01-31-18 Dry mount Strathcona County land ownership map  34.72

03-07-18 Carrying case for Surface Pro tablet  28.52

 63.24Other Total

Printing

01-31-18 January printing  30.21

02-28-18 February printing  55.33

03-31-18 March printing  71.87

 157.41Printing Total

 459.60

 459.60Business Expenses Total
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Ward Six Linton Delainey
January 01, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Professional Development

Accomodation

01-18-18 Pomeroy Hotel & Conference Centre for the Agricultural Service Board Provincial Conference 
(January 16 - 19; Grande Prairie, AB)

 312.80

 312.80Accomodation Total

Registration

03-07-18 Agricultural Service Board Provincial Conference (January 16 - 19; Grande Prairie, AB)  500.00

 500.00Registration Total

 812.80

 812.80Professional Development Total
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Ward Six Linton Delainey
January 01, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Public Relations

Donations and Promotional Items

02-14-18 (12) Bottles of sparkling juice for silent auctions  45.12

02-20-18 Eight wine bottle holders for silent auctions  124.50

02-21-18 Boys and Girls Club of Strathcona County sponsorship  83.00

02-21-18 Sherwood Park Minor Hockey Association sponsorship  100.00

03-05-18 (12) Bottles of sparkling juice for silent auctions  45.12

03-12-18 Eight wine bottle holders for silent auctions  141.34

03-20-18 Customs charge for wine bottle holders for silent auctions  45.63

 584.71Donations and Promotional Items Total

Newsletters to the Public

03-31-18 January - March eNewsletter fee  10.36

 10.36Newsletters to the Public Total

Registration

01-11-18 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Mayor's State of the City Address (February 7; Fort Saskatchewan, 
AB)

 30.00

01-17-18 Two tickets to the Knights of Columbus St. Valentine's Day Dance (February 10; Sherwood Park, 
AB)

 110.00

02-28-18 Ticket to the Redwater Mayor's Breakfast (April 13; Redwater, AB)  19.05

03-02-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber International Women's Day Supper (March 8; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 80.94

03-20-18 Two tickets to the Town of Bruderheim Mayor's Supper (March 9; Bruderheim, AB)  40.00

03-31-18 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's State of the County Address Luncheon (February 21; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 40.00

11-22-17 Ticket to Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholders Update and Luncheon (January 
25; Edmonton, AB)

 150.00

 469.99Registration Total

 1,065.06

 1,065.06Public Relations Total
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Ward Six Linton Delainey
January 01, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Corporate Activities

Registration

01-16-18 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Spring Convention (March 19 - 21, Edmonton, AB)  460.00

 460.00Registration Total

 460.00

 460.00Corporate Activities Total
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$438.23

$0.00

$914.29

Ward Six Linton Delainey

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$2,201.30Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$1,352.52Subtotal

Total $3,553.82

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-30-18 April cellular phone and tablet  82.06

05-31-18 May cellular phone and tablet  56.54

06-30-18 June cellular phone and tablet  59.80

 198.40Cellular Total

Office Phone

04-30-18 April office phone  8.90

05-31-18 May office phone  9.13

06-30-18 June office phone  8.59

 26.62Office Phone Total

Other

05-07-18 Cellular phone belt holster  36.19

 36.19Other Total

Printing

04-12-18 Agenda package for the April 17 Priorities Committee meeting  46.99

04-30-18 April printing  1.78

05-01-18 Agenda package for the May 15 Priorities Committee meeting  20.71

05-30-18 Agenda package for the June 12 Priorities Committee meeting  37.03

05-31-18 May printing  15.36

06-30-18 June printing  30.15

 152.02Printing Total

Publications/Subscriptions

05-02-18 One copy of the Province of Alberta's Municipal Government Act  25.00

 25.00Publications/Subscriptions Total

 438.23

 438.23Business Expenses Total
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Ward Six Linton Delainey
April 01, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Public Relations

Donations and Promotional Items

02-08-18 (100) Volunteer pins for Strathcona County's Rural Volunteer Appreciation Event (April 7; 
Ardrossan, AB)

 59.91

04-10-18 (15) Bottles of sparkling juice for silent auctions  56.40

04-11-18 Customs charge on wine bottle holders for silent auctions  45.63

04-13-18 (24) Wine bottle holders for silent auctions  417.07

06-04-18 Six bottles of sparkling juice for silent auctions  22.56

 601.57Donations and Promotional Items Total

Newsletters to the Public

06-30-18 April - June eNewsletter fee  10.36

 10.36Newsletters to the Public Total

Registration

03-16-18 Ticket to the City of Leduc's State of the Region Address (April 20; Leduc, AB)  38.10

04-03-18 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (April 4; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  28.57

04-09-18 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (April 12; Edmonton, AB)  52.35

04-12-18 Ticket to Luncheon with the Premier Rachel Notley (April 24; Sherwood Park, AB)  38.10

04-25-18 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 16; Sherwood Park, AB)  22.86

05-09-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (April 18; Sherwood Park, AB)  26.19

05-15-18 Two tickets to the Strathcona Curling Club Banquet (May 12; Sherwood Park, AB)  80.00

06-04-18 Partial refund for the Fort Saskatchewan Mayor's State of the City Address (February 7; Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

-10.00

06-27-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (May 16; Sherwood Park, AB)  26.19

 302.36Registration Total

 914.29

 914.29Public Relations Total
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Ward Six Linton Delainey
April 01, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Corporate Activities

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Halifax, NS | June 1 - 4, 2018

Accomodation

06-05-18 Residence Inn by Marriott  1,033.10

 1,033.10Accomodation Total

Registration

01-23-18 Registration  929.50

01-25-18 Additional ticket to the Host City Gala Reception and Dinner  173.15

01-25-18 Additional ticket to the Mayor's Welcome Reception  65.55

 1,168.20Registration Total

 2,201.30Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Halifax, NS | June 1 - 4, 
2018 Total

 2,201.30Corporate Activities Total
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$1,132.31

$0.00

$1,333.78

Ward Six Linton Delainey

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2018 - September 30, 2018

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,405.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,466.09Subtotal

Total $3,871.09

Business Expenses

Cellular

07-31-18 July cellular phone and tablet  53.18

08-31-18 August cellular phone and tablet  62.49

09-30-18 September cellular phone and tablet  81.10

 196.77Cellular Total

Office Phone

07-31-18 July office phone  8.64

08-31-18 August office phone  8.45

09-30-18 September office phone  8.41

 25.50Office Phone Total

Other

06-23-18 Cellular tablet replacement  691.20

06-23-18 Warranty for cellular tablet replacement  67.00

06-26-18 Case for cellular tablet replacement  34.19

 792.39Other Total

Printing

07-31-18 Agenda package for the July 17 Council meeting  32.37

07-31-18 July printing  19.21

08-31-18 August printing  41.54

09-30-18 September printing  24.53

 117.65Printing Total

 1,132.31

 1,132.31Business Expenses Total
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Ward Six Linton Delainey
July 01, 2018 - September 30, 2018

Public Relations

Donations and Promotional Items

07-05-18 Six bottles of sparkling juice for silent auctions  22.56

07-18-18 (67) Strawberry plants for volunteers at the Rural Volunteer Appreciation Event (April 7; Ardrossan, 
AB)

 333.33

07-18-18 Six bottles of sparkling juice for silent auctions  22.56

07-18-18 Two gift certificates (costs split between three Councillors) to Country Road Greenhouses for the 
Great Canadian Trade Fair & Sale (April 13 - 15; Sherwood Park, AB)

 33.33

09-19-18 (12) Bottles of wine for silent auctions  285.72

 697.50Donations and Promotional Items Total

Newsletters to the Public

09-30-18 July - September eNewsletter fee  10.36

 10.36Newsletters to the Public Total

Registration

06-19-18 Additional ticket to the Agricultural Service Board Summer Tour Red Carpet Gala (July 12; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 50.00

06-21-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (June 20; Sherwood Park, AB)  30.00

07-09-18 Ticket to the Leduc Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (July 26; Leduc, AB)  28.57

08-14-18 Ticket to the St. Albert State of the City Address Luncheon (September 19; St. Albert, AB)  71.43

08-16-18 Ticket to the "Go the Distance for Landon" Fundraiser (September 22; Sherwood Park, AB)  100.00

08-23-18 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (September 5; Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 28.57

09-12-18 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (September 20; Edmonton, AB)  52.35

09-14-18 Ticket to the Communities in Bloom Cocktail Dinner and Community Showcase (September 28; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 85.00

09-14-18 Two tickets to the Communities in Bloom National and International Awards Ceremonies Cocktail 
Banquet (September 29; Sherwood Park, AB)

 180.00

 625.92Registration Total

 1,333.78

 1,333.78Public Relations Total
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Ward Six Linton Delainey
July 01, 2018 - September 30, 2018

Corporate Activities

Registration

08-07-18 Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show (September 25 - 28; Red 
Deer, AB)

 575.00

 575.00Registration Total

 575.00

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Halifax, NS | June 1 - 4, 2018

Parking

06-04-18 Parking  104.50

06-04-18 Parking  39.05

 143.55Parking Total

Travel

01-25-18 Flights  686.45

 686.45Travel Total

 830.00Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Halifax, NS | June 1 - 4, 
2018 Total

 1,405.00Corporate Activities Total
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$424.78

$31.28

$4,905.69

Ward Six Linton Delainey

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,015.35Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$5,361.75Subtotal

Total $6,377.10

Business Expenses

Cellular

10-31-18 October cellular phone and tablet  60.07

11-30-18 November cellular phone and tablet  68.68

12-31-18 December cellular phone and tablet  69.75

 198.50Cellular Total

Mileage

10-18-18 Northwest Regional Agricultural Service Board Conference (Calahoo, AB)  65.83

11-23-18 Edmonton Metropolitan Region Board Regional Agriculture Master Plan Task Force Meeting 
(Calahoo, AB)

 65.83

 131.66Mileage Total

Office Phone

10-31-18 October office phone  8.40

11-30-18 November office phone  8.41

12-31-18 December office phone  5.45

 22.26Office Phone Total

Printing

10-31-18 October printing  72.36

 72.36Printing Total

 424.78

 424.78Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 411-Mar-2019Modified on 



Ward Six Linton Delainey
October 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Professional Development

Registration

09-24-18 October Lunch 'N' Learn: Edmonton Metropolitan Region Board Growth Plan (October 10; 
Edmonton, AB)

 31.28

 31.28Registration Total

 31.28

 31.28Professional Development Total
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Ward Six Linton Delainey
October 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Public Relations

Advertising

10-30-18 Business card advertisement in the Strathcona Bugle  40.00

 40.00Advertising Total

Donations and Promotional Items

10-04-18 "Hockey Fanatics Package" for the Black and White Gala Fundraiser Live Auction (October 20; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 116.62

10-05-18 Nine bottles of sparkling juice for silent auctions  34.44

10-23-18 Five bottles of wine for silent auctions  128.55

10-30-18 Christmas tree and decorations for the Strathcona County Festival of Trees Fundraiser (November 
23 - 24; Sherwood Park, AB)

 103.94

12-20-18 (24) Bottles of wine for silent auctions  571.44

 954.99Donations and Promotional Items Total

Newsletters to the Public

11-05-18 Mailing labels for Ward 6 mailout  29.99

11-22-18 (3,000) Envelopes for Ward 6 mailout  234.18

11-30-18 October and November eNewsletter fee  6.90

12-31-18 December eNewsletter fee  3.73

12-31-18 Letters for Ward 6 mailout  557.30

12-31-18 Postage for Ward 6 mailout  2,343.60

 3,175.70Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

11-22-18 Postage for Council Christmas cards  36.22

11-28-18 Christmas in the County supplies  42.38

12-12-18 Council Christmas cards  108.30

 186.90Other Total

Parking

10-10-18 Edmonton Metropolitan Region Board Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  13.10

 13.10Parking Total

Registration

09-28-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (September 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  30.00

10-16-18 Two tickets to the Black and White Gala Fundraiser Live Auction (October 20; Sherwood Park, AB)  300.00

10-22-18 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce 2018 Business Awards (October 19; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 150.00

12-18-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park 55 Plus Club Christmas Dinner (December 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

12-31-18 Ticket for the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (December 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  30.00

 535.00Registration Total

 4,905.69

 4,905.69Public Relations Total
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Ward Six Linton Delainey
October 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Corporate Activities

Parking

03-20-18 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Spring Convention (Edmonton, AB)  19.05

 19.05Parking Total

 19.05

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Red Deer, AB | September 25 - 28, 
2018

Accomodation

09-28-18 Sheraton Red Deer Hotel  179.21

 179.21Accomodation Total

Mileage

09-27-18 Out of County  86.40

09-28-18 Out of County  86.40

 172.80Mileage Total

 352.01Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Red Deer, AB | 
September 25 - 28, 2018 Total

Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 19 - 22, 2018

Parking

11-20-18 Parking  0.24

11-21-18 Parking  19.05

 19.29Parking Total

Registration

09-28-18 Registration  625.00

 625.00Registration Total

 644.29Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 19 - 22, 2018 
Total

 1,015.35Corporate Activities Total
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